Lérdag
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CC
CC
CC
CC

SC1
SC1
SC1
SC1
SC1
SC1
SC1
SC1
SC1
SC1

Séndag

8 lag 2 banor 2 dagar

HM1
HM2
HM3
HM4
HM5
HM6
HM7
HM8
HM9
HM10

DM1
DM2
DM3
DM4
DM5
DM6
DM7
DM8
DM9
DM10

HM11, semi 1
HM12, semi 2
DM11, semi 1
DM12, semi 2
HM13, final
DM13, final

Starttid
11.00
11.50
12.40
13.30
14.20
15.10
16.00
16.50
17.40
18.30

11.00
11.50
12.40
13.30
14.20
15.10
16.00
16.50
17.40
18.30

Starttid (fasta starttider)
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.30
15.30

Lag
Herrlag #1
Herrlag #4
Herrlag #2
Herrlag #3
Forlorare HM1
Forlorare HM3
Vinnare HM1
Vinnare HM3
Forlorare HM7
Forlorare HM8

Damlag #1
Damlag #4
Damlag #2
Damlag #3
Forlorare DM1
Forlorare DM3
Vinnare DM1
Vinnare DM3
Forlorare DM7
Forlorare DM8

Lag

Vinnare HM7 (Gruppvinnare A)
Vinnare HM8 (Gruppvinnare B)

Vinnare DM7
Vinnare DM8
Vinnare HM11
Vinnare DM11

Lag
Herrlag #8
Herrlag #5
Herrlag #7
Herrlag #6
Forlorare HM2
Forlorare HM4
Vinnare HM2
Vinnare HM4
Vinnare HM6
Vinnare HM5

Damlag #8
Damlag #5
Damlag #7
Damlag #6
Forlorare DM2
Forlorare DM4
Vinnare DM2
Vinnare DM4
Vinnare DM6
Vinnare DM5

Lag

Vinnare HM10
Vinnare HM9
Vinnare DM10
Vinnare DM9
Vinnare HM12
Vinnare DM12

grupp A

Grupp A

Grupp B

Grupp B

Match om 1/4 GA
Match om 1/4 GB
Gruppfinal Grupp A
Gruppfinal Grupp B
Kvartsfinal A2 - B3
Kvartsfinal B2 - A3

grupp A

Grupp A

Grupp B

Grupp B

Match om 1/4 GA
Match om 1/4 GB
Gruppfinal Grupp A
Gruppfinal Grupp B
Kvartsfinal A2 - B3
Kvartsfinal B2 - A3



